Use Minimum Spaces 
Multi-family 2 spaces per Residential Dwelling Unit     

Mixed-Use (Non-residential)/ 
Commercial 

1 space per 300 sf (See 4, below.) 

Accepted and placed on file.  

931.From the Fire Chief requesting to accept and expend a total of thirteen thousand two 
hundred ninety-eight dollars and five cents ($13,298.05) from the Commonwealth of 
Massachusetts Executive Office of Public Safety. The Fire Department intends to use 
Grant funds for our Fire Safety Education Program.  

Accepted and placed on file.  

932.From the Mayor in accordance with the General Laws of Massachusetts, Chapter 44,